COCKTAILS

BUBBLY APERITIF

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, Violet Syrup, Lemon Juice, Prosecco, Sparkling Water
€16

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Lychee Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Ginger Beer, Prosecco
€16

BASIL SPRITZ
Gin, Basil Syrup, Lemon Juice, Prosecco, Sparkling Water
€16

GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ
Vodka, Grapefruit, Prosecco, Sparkling Water
€16

BLUEBERRY SPRITZ
Vodka, Blueberries, Prosecco, Sparkling Water
€16

KIR ROYAL
Prosecco, Chambord
€16
TIFFANY 75

Tanqueray Gin, Homemade Passionfruit Syrup, Lemon Juice, Prosecco
€16
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COCKTAILS

TWISTED CLASSICS

SMOKED RAZZ NEGRON!I
Raspberry Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth, Berries, Lemon Zest, Smoke
€16

CHERRY MOSCOW MULE

Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice, Fresh Cherries
€16

BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY
Martin Miller's Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Orange Marmalade
€16

SKINNY B_TCH

Mandarin Vodka, Sparkling Water, Lime
€16

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

White Rum, Sugar, Zesty Lime, Fresh Mint, Strawberry Puree
€16

TWISTED PORN STAR

Vanilla Vodka, Yellow Chartreuse, Aperol, Apple Juice, Passionfruit Puree
€16
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COCKTAILS

LIQUID DESSERTS

FOREST FRUIT CAKE
Mozart Dark Chocolate, Heering Cherry Brandy, Chambord
€16

RAFAELLO
Coconut Rum, Coconut Syrup, Vegan Custard Cream
€16

TIFFANY SOUR
Russian Standard Vodka, Lime Sorbet, Lemon Zest
€16

TIRAMISU
Russian Standard Vodka, Mascarpone Cheese, Espresso, Kahlua,

Baileys, Vegan Custard, Biscuit Dust
€16
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WINE

SPARKLING WINE

Gancia Prosecco
Andreola Mas De Fer
Tattinger Prestige Rose

Pannier Brut

WHITE WINE

Notte Rossa Verdeca

Tariquet Amplitude Cotes de Gascogne

La Musina Lugana, Sartori di Verona

Riesling Gisselbrecht, Alsace

Clos Henri Sauvignon blanc, Marlborough

Pouilly Fume 'En Travertin' Henri Bourgeois, Loire

Limite Norte, Ramon Bilbao
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€29
€48
€110
€120

€25
€33
€46
€46
€88
€72
€63



WINE

RED WINE

Chateau Bel Air, Bordeaux

Mandrarossa Nero d'Avola Costadune, Sicily
Chianti Classico Cecchi, Italy

Primitivo di Manduria San Marzano, Puglia Italy
Chateau Ka, Lebanon

Barolo Tradizione

Charmes de Kirwan, Margaux France

ROSE WINE

Ramon Bilbao Rosado
Manon Cotes de Provence, France

Minuty
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€25
€32
€42
€47
€46
€146
€145

€25
€40
€50



WINE BY GLASS

SPARKLING WINE
Gancia Prosecco

Tattinger Prestige Rose

WHITE WINE
Tariquet Amplitude Cotes de Gascogne
La Musina Lugana, Sartori

Riesling Gisselbrecht, Alsace

RED WINE
Chianti Classico Cecchi, Italy

Primitivo di Manduria San Marzano, Puglia Italy

ROSE WINE
Ramon Bilbao Rosado

Minuty
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€10
€18

€8
€10
€12

€8
€10

€8
€12



SPIRITS

LIQUEURS
Amaro del Capo
Amaretto Disaronno
Averna

Baileys

Campari
Limoncello
Kahlua
Frangelico
Carpano Antica
Martini Selection
Cointreau

GIN

Tanqueray

Hendrick's

Monkey 47

Gin Mare

Edinburgh Gin Raspberry
Edinburgh Gin Elderflower
Martin Miller's

VODKA
Russian Standard Gold
Beluga

TEQUILA PATRON SELECTION
Silver

Anejo

Casa Dragones
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€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8
€8

€10
€12
€14
€14

€9

€9
€13

€9
€12

€12
€14
€18



RUM

El Dorado 8 Y.O.
Bumbu

Zacapa 23

WHISKY

JW. Black Label 12 Y.O.
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.
Glenmorangie 10 Y.O.
Balvenie 12 Y.O.

Oban 14 Y.O.

Lagavulin 16 Y.O.
Macallan Gold Speyside

BOURBON
Buffalo Trace

COGNAC

Camus VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

BEER
Cisk Pint
Heineken

Corona

SPIRITS
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€10
€12
€19

€10
€15
€12
€14
€14
€16
€17

€15

€10
€12
€32

€6
€5

€6



SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso

Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino
Selection of Tea

HOMEMADE LEMONADES
Rose/Pink Grapefruit
Lime/Cucumber/Mint
Strawberry/Vanilla
Mango/Basil

WATER

Smeraldina Still Water 330ml
Smeraldina Still Water 750ml
Smeraldina Sparkling Water 330ml
Smeraldina Sparkling Water 750ml

SELECTION OF SODAS
Fentimans Selection
Coca-Cola/Zero

Sprite
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€4
€4.5
€5
€6

€8
€8
€8
€8

€4
€6
€4
€6

€6
€4
€4



